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OFFICE POWER CLAMP

Office Power Clamp is a power outlet with a clamp. Available with different outlets to suit the user's needs.

PRESCRIBED TEXT

OFFICE POWER CLAMP

Outlet box mounted with clamp set on desk.
Power outlets:

2 ext

3 ext, 2 net

4 ext, 4 net, 1 VGA, 1 HDMI, 1 audio

3 ext, one hole for retractable cables

2 ext, 2 USB (charge)

2 ext, 1 net, 2 USB (charge)

2 ext, 1 USB A, 1 USB C (charge)

Colour: silver

For updated information, see https://www.gotessons.com/en/products/electrical-accessories/office-power-clamp
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ART. NO
697030
697038
697042
697047
697048
697049
697052

ARTICLES

SIZE / DESCRIPTION

Office Power Clamp, 3 schuko sockets, 2 net

Office Power Clamp, 2 schuko sockets

Office Power Clamp, 2 schuko sockets, 1 net, 2 USB charge

Office Power Clamp, 4 schuko sockets, 4 net, VGA,HDMI, audio
Office Power Clamp, 3 schuko sockets, one hole for retractable cable
Office Power Clamp, 2 schuko sockets, 2 USB charging

Office Powerclamp 2 schuko sockets, 1 USB A, 1 USB C (charging)
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Color

silver
silver
silver
silver
silver
silver

silver

U H

230
146
200
405
200
170
170

H:

78
78
78
78
78
78
78

D:
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
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